

CASH BILL



SUN AUTO GARRAGEE

Near IOB Bank, Sulthanpettai, Mohaur Road, P.Velur,
Namakkal-638182 Tamil Nadu,

Phone : 9655549395, 9629456748, Email : sunautosunauto89997@gmail.com

To : ARUL (ANNAI AG)
NAMAKKAL
637001

Phone No. : 8754022525

CU-GST :

Invoice No. :96
Date :01-06-2024
Vehicle No. :TN 28 BA 9000
Entry Date. :10-05-2024
Closing Date. :03-06-2024
Chassis No. :XXXXXX
Engine No. :XXXXXX
Mileage. :400923
Model . :BOLERO

S.NO.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Price	Total
1	PVC MAT	SAP007	1	3000.00	3000.00
2	10 SIZE BOLT NUT	SAP007	30	15.00	450.00
3	SCREW & WASHER	SAP007	1	160.00	160.00
4	SOLUTION	SAP007	1	450.00	450.00
5	Consumables	Sap007	1	360.00	360.00
6	DOOR VISIOR	A001	1	1200.00	1200.00
7	FM ARIEL	SAP007	1	450.00	450.00
8	INNER HANDLE	A001	4	45.00	180.00
9	DENDRITE	A001	4	80.00	320.00
10	AC gas 134 a	Sap007	2	600.00	1200.00
11	WHEEL ARCH BUTTON	A001	30	5.00	150.00
12	DOOR BUTTON	SAP007	20	8.00	160.00
13	HL BULB 100/90	SAP007	2	200.00	400.00
14	PARKING LED	SAP007	4	100.00	400.00
15	BRAKE BULB	SAP007	2	20.00	40.00
16	TWO WAY STICKER	Sap007	4	140.00	560.00
17	FLEX KWIK	A001	4	50.00	200.00
18	FR GRILL	A001	1	1200.00	1200.00
19	SIDE BEEDING	A001	1	2600.00	2600.00
20	MUD FLAP	A001	1	250.00	250.00
21	DOOR GARNISH	A001	1	980.00	980.00
22	CABIN BEEDING SET	A001	1	1700.00	1700.00
23	CHANNEL RUBBER SET	A001	1	650.00	650.00
24	FR GLASS BEEDING	A001	1	650.00	650.00
25	TAIL LAMP ASSY LH	A001	1	550.00	550.00
26	TAIL LAMP ASSY RH	A001	1	550.00	550.00
27	SIDE INDICATOR SET	A001	2	150.00	300.00
28	FOOT STEP SET	A001	1	5650.00	5650.00
29	MONOGRAM	A001	1	650.00	650.00
30	HEAD LIGHT RH	A001	1	2250.00	2250.00
31	HEAD LIGHT LH	A001	1	2250.00	2250.00
32	BUTTON BEEDING SET	A001	1	660.00	660.00
33	ENGINE OIL SYNTHETIC	MX004	6	650.00	3900.00
34	OIL FILTER	SAP007	1	280.00	280.00
35	WIPER BLADE 16	SAP007	2	180.00	360.00
36	FOOT BOARD COVER SET	SAP007	1	1400.00	1400.00
37	NOODLES MAT 32 sq	SAP007	1	4000.00	4000.00
	Sub Total		139	40510	40510.00
S.NO.	Description			Cost	Total
1	TINKERING LABOUR & METERIAL			60000	60000.00
2	PAINTING LABOUR & METERIAL			30000	30000.00
3	FITTINGS LABOUR			8000	8000.00

4	INTERIOR CLEANING	1200	1200.00
5	WATER WASH	450	450.00
	Labour Cost		99650.00
	Discount Amount		5160.00
	Total Amount		135000

(Rupees One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Rupees Only only)

for **SUN AUTO GARRAGEE**
Authorised Signatory

This is a computer generated invoice